ERGEBNIS-LISTE

OO Landesmeisterschaft
Match Armbrust
10 Meter & 30 Meter

22.-23. Juni 2018
Schutzenhaus Perg, OO

Wettkampfleitung:
Lsptl. Stefan Ehrentraut

Auswertung, Standaufsicht und EDV:
Trichlin Erwin

Spindlberger Martin

Prinz Mario

Schimbodck Harald
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Name

Fischbauer Rene
Brunner Nina

Mayr Daniel
Brunner Marlies
Fréschl Elias
Bartenberger David
Furthmoser Emma
Ehrentraut Andreas
Waldhér Vincent
Gmeindl Moritz
Aistleitner Martina
Waldhér Laurenz
Waldhér Flora

Name

Scheirich Samuel
Naderer Hubert
Eder Susanne

Name

Stix Andreas
Fréschl Andreas
Prinz Mario
Eder Anton

Name

Time Regina
Krumphuber Barbara
Derntl Manuela

Jugend

Verein
Natternbach
SV Perg
UNION Pétting
SV Perg

SV Perg
Natternbach
UNION Pétting
SV Perg

SV Perg

SV Perg

SV Perg

SV Perg

SV Perg

Jungschiitzen

Verein
Steinerkirchen
Pabneukirchen
SV Perg

u23

Verein
Puchheim 1907
SV Perg

SV Perg

SV Perg

Frauen

Verein
Puchheim 1907
Steinerkirchen
UNION Naarn

10 Meter - Einzelschutzen

P1
94
92
90
88
86
87
80
80
81
68
66
59

P1
92
86
89

P1
95
91
96
89

P1
97
91
90

P2
93
88
87
87
84
81
80
80
71
61
57
58

P2
93
92
89

P2
98
92
89
89

P2
91
97
87

P3

P3
96
89
90

P3
97
89
87
90

P3
95
93
80

P4

P4
95
85
80

P4
94
92
83
83

P4
93
94
87

Erg.
187
180
177
175
170
168
160
160
152
129
123
117
DNS

Erg.
376
352
348

Erg.
384
364
355
351

Erg.
376
375
344
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1.

Name
Hatterer Stéphane
Zehetner Walter

Spindlberger Martin

Hofmeister Gerald
Schimbdck Harald
Ebelberger Florian
Neulinger Karl
Kreidl Rudolf
Wollhofen Richard
Ebner Gregor

Rumetshofer Gerald

Ehrentraut Stefan

Name

Scheirich Harald
Maurer Franz
Zobl Guinter
Berndorfer Josef
Putz Anton

Name

Lampl Thoma
Fallmann Niklas
Péchhacker Franz
Pirkmann Julia

Manner

Verein

UNION Pétting
Steinerkirchen
SV Perg
Steinerkirchen
SV Perg
Steinerkirchen
Pabneukirchen
ASV Gosau
SV Perg
Pabneukirchen
Pabneukirchen
ASV Gosau

Senioren

Verein
Steinerkirchen
UNION Pétting
UNION Naarn
SV Natternbach
ASV Gosau

Gaste

Verein
Niederédsterreich
Niederédsterreich
Niederédsterreich
Steiermark

10 Meter - Mannschaften

Steinerkirchen 1

2. SVPerg1

3. Pabneukirchen

Ménner

Ebelberger Florian
Hofmeister Gerald
Zehetner Walter

Spindlberger Martin
Schimbdck Harald
Wollhofen Richard

Neulinger Karl
Ebner Gregor
Rumetshofer Gerald

375
382
389

382
382
367

369
366
361

gesamtergebnis

1146

gesamtergebnis

1131

gesamtergebnis

1096

P1
98
98
94
93
95
97
93
94
92
93
89
87

P1
94
90
88
85
85

P1
92
93
94

P2
100
99
94
96
98
96
93
94
93
93
88
92

P2
96
93
89
90
86

P2
98
91
94

P3
97
95
95
96
94
96
89
92
93
87
93
89

P3
93
91
89
89
92

P3
96
96
91

P4
99
97
99
97
95
86
94
89
89
93
91
93

P4
95
93
)
)
81

P4
96
94
91

Erg.
394
389
382
382
382
375
369
369
367
366
361
361

Erg.
378
367
356
354
344

Erg.
382
374
370
DNS



Offene klasse

1. Steinerkirchen gesamtergebnis

Scheirich Harald 378

Krumphuber Barbara 375 1123

Scheirich Samuel 370
2. ASV Gosau gesamtergebnis

Putz Anton 344

Kreidl Rudolf 369 1074

Ehrentraut Stefan 361
3. SVPerg2 gesamtergebnis

Eder Anton 351 1070

Prinz Mario 355

Fréschl Andreas 364

30 Meter - Einzelschiitzen
offene Klasse - stehend
R. Name Verein P1 P2 P3 Erg.
1. Kreidl Rudolf ASV Gosau 91 92 91 274
2. Schimbéck Harald SV Perg 84 92 94 270
3. Krumphuber Wolfgang Steinerkirchen 90 87 92 269
4.  Spindlberger Martin SV Perg 86 87 85 258
5. Ehrentraut Stefan ASV Gosau 83 83 83 249
6.  Hofmeister Gerald Steinerkirchen 76 86 83 245
7. Prinz Mario SV Perg 81 83 80 244
offene Klasse - knieend
R. Name Verein P4 P5 P6 Erg.
1. Schimbéck Harald SV Perg 94 93 93 280
2. Krumphuber Wolfgang Steinerkirchen 95 94 87 276
3. Kreidl Rudolf ASV Gosau 84 89 85 258
4.  Spindlberger Martin SV Perg 86 87 85 258
5. Ehrentraut Stefan ASV Gosau 80 82 87 249
6.  Hofmeister Gerald Steinerkirchen 76 87 83 246
7. Prinz Mario SV Perg 79 79 80 238
offene Klasse - Kombination

R. Name Verein P1 P2 PS8 P4 P5 P6 Erg
1. Schimbéck Harald SV Perg 84 92 94 94 93 93 550
5. Krumphuber Wolfgang Steinerkirchen 90 87 92 95 94 87 545
4.  Kreidl Rudolf ASV Gosau 91 92 91 84 89 85 532
2. Spindlberger Martin SV Perg 86 87 85 86 92 87 523
7. Ehrentraut Stefan ASV Gosau 83 83 83 80 82 87 498
3. Hofmeister Gerald Steinerkirchen 76 86 83 76 87 83 491
6.  Prinz Mario SV Perg 81 83 80 79 79 80 482
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Name
Berndorfer Josef
Putz Anton
Irsiegler Josef

Name
Berndorfer Josef
Putz Anton
Irsiegler Josef

Name
Berndorfer Josef
Putz Anton
Irsiegler Josef

Name
Lampl Thomas
Kleemann Michael

Senioren - stehend

Verein
Natternbach
ASV Gosau
SV Perg

Senioren - knieend

Verein
Natternbach
ASV Gosau
SV Perg

Senioren - Kombination

Verein
Natternbach
ASV Gosau
SV Perg

Gaste - Kombination

Verein
NO
NO

P1
88
63

P4
85
83

P1
88
63

P1
93
91

P2
85
68

P5
88
82

P2
85
68

P2
91
85

P3
86
66

P6
83
81

P3
86
66

P3
95
92

Erg.
259
197
DNS

Erg.
256
246
DNS

P4
85
83

P4
88
86

25
88
82

P5
94
90

P6
83
81

P6
95
81

Erg
515
443
DNS

Erg
556
525



